A risk assessment of all excursions is carried out and a printout is available at the service. |

1.

2.

Sep/Oct 2024 BOOKING FORM - KINCUMBER OSHC

give permission for my children

To participate in the following activities, under the supervision of the staff at Kincumber OSHC, Kincumber | have read and understood and agree to abide by the conditions set out
in the information sheet. | understand that any offsite fransportation will be on a coach fitted with seat belts from Kincumber OSHC, Kincumber | understand that my child/ren must
be at the centre by the requested time. | will allow staff to take photographs of my child/ren for the purposes of programming and display within the centre only.

Signed: Date:
Date Tick if Activity Location Cost Method of Departing Returning No. Staff:Child No. Staff Responsible Person on
attending Travel children Ratio Afttending Duty
Approx.
Monday 30th Sep Walk The Wall OSHC $89 N/A 10:00 1200 30 1,15 4 Brittany Sims
) ) Lily Jones
Tuesday 1st Oct Spooktacular OSHC $82 N/A N/A N/A 45 1:15 4 Brittany Sims
Lily Jones
Wednesday 2nd Oct Deal or No OSHC $82 N/A 45 1:15 4 Brittany Sims
Deal N/A N/A Lily Jones
Thursday 3rd Oct Run Wild, OSHC $89 N/A ) ) 40 1:15 4 Brittany Sims
Play Bright 10:00 12:00 Lily Jones
Friday 4th Oct Kickin OSHC $71.50 N/A 45 1:15 4 Brittany Sims
Karaoke N/A N/A Lily Jones
Mondoy e _--
Tuesday 8th Oct Wheel-y Day OSHC $71.50 N/A N/A N/A 45 1:15 4 Brittany Sims
/ / Lily Jones
Wednesday 9th Oct Unleash OSHC $82 N/A 45 1:15 4 Brittany Sims
Creativity N/A N/A Lily Jones
Thursday 10th Oct Kincumber Kincumber $102 Walking 45 1:10 5 Brittany Sims
Indoor Sport Indoor Sport 09:30 15:00 Lily Jones
Friday 11th Oct Lights, OSHC $71.50 N/A 45 1:15 4 Brittany Sims
Pyjama, N/A N/A Lily Jones
Action
Monday 14th Oct Little Explorers Kincumber Bike $89 Walking 45 1:10 5 Brittany Sims
Track 09:30 15:00

Lily Jones




